
B L A N C O

123 Blanco (Organic)
7 Leguas Blanco
Arette Artesanal Fuerte Still Strengh
Arette Artesanal Suave Blanco
Arette Blanco
ArteNOM Selección de 1123 Blanco
AreNOM Selección de 1579 Blanco
Avion Silver
Casa Azul Blanco (Organic)
Casa Del Sol Blanco
Casa Maestri Blanco
Casamigos Blanco
Casamigas Jalapeño
Cascahuin 48 Plata
Cascahuin Tahona Blanco
Cazadores Blanco
Cazcanes No.7 Blanco 
Cazcanes No.9 Blanco
Cazcanes No.10 Still Stength
Cenote Blanco
Chamucos Blanco
Chinaco Blanco
Cimarron Blanco
Clase Azul Plata
Corazón Blanco
Corralejo Silver
Costa Blanco
Curamia Blanco
Código 1530 Blanco
Don Abraham Blanco (Organic)
Dobel Special Edition Maestro
Don Fulano Blanco
Don Fulano Fuerte (100 proof)
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Alma Miel
Dos Primos Blanco
El Jimador Silver
El Tequileño Blanco
El Tesoro Blanco
Espolón Blanco
Flecha Azul Blanco
Fortaleza Blanco
Fortaleza Still Strength
G4 Blanco
G4 108 Proof Blanco
Goza Blanco
Gran Centenario Plata
Grand Mayan Silver
Herradura Siver
La Gran Senóra Silver
Lalo Blanco
Lagrimas Plata
Mijenta Blanco
Mijenta Maestra Blanco
Milagro Silver
Partida Blanco
Santanera Blanco
Siembra Azul Blanco
Siempre Plata
Superbird Blanco
Tapatio 110pf Blanco
Tapatio Blanco
Tequila Ocho Blanco
Teremana Blanco
Tres Generaciones Plata
Volans Blanco
Yave Blanco

13
14
20
15
8
20
19
12
20
17
17
15
15
23
22
10
21
28
31
13
18
16
9
30
9
11
12
12
12
14
12
16
19
15
28
15
9
19
9
9
15
28
30
15
20
10
9
21
12
15
14
18
14
21
10
12
25
19
11
10
18
12
14
9
15
19
13

C R I S T A L I N O

Casamigos Cristalino
Don Julio 70 Cristalino
Komos Cristalino
Mijenta Cristalino

17
21
40
31

R E P O S A D O

123 Reposado (Organic)
7 Leguas Reposado
Arette Artesanal Reposado
Arette Reposado
ArteNOM Seleccion de 1414
Avion Reposado
Casa Del Sol Reposado
Casa Maestri Reposado
Casamigos Reposado
Cascahuin Reposado
Cazadores Reposado
Cazcanes No. 7 Reposado
Chamucos Reposado
Chinaco Reposado
Cimarron Reposado
Clase Azul Reposado
Corazón Reposado
Corralejo Reposado
Costa Reposado
Curamia Reposado
Código 1530 Reposado
Don Abraham Reposado (Organic)
Don Fulano Reposado
Don Julio Primavera Reposado
Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Rosado Reposado
Dos Primos Reposado
El Jimador Reposado
El Mayor Reposado
El Tequileño Reposado
El Tesoro Reposado
Espolón Reposado
Flecha Azul Reposado
Fortaleza Reposado
G4 Reposado
Goza Reposado
Gran Centenario Reposado
Grand Mayan Reposado
Herradura Reposado
Komos Rosado Reposado
La Gran Señora Reposado
La Gritona Reposado
Lágrimas Reposado
Mijenta Reposado
Milagro Reposado
Partida Reposado
Peligroso Reposado
Pueblo Viejo Reposdo
Siempre Reposado
Tapatio Reposado
Tequila Ocho Reposado
Teremana Reposado
Tres Generaciones Reposado
Volans Reposado
Volcan Reposado
Volcan XA

20
17
18
9
20
16
20
19
16
16
10
31
20
21
10
39
9
12
14
14
17
17
19
35
17
35
16
10
10
10
20
11
17
32
19
10
10
25
10
37
16
13
21
20
12
14
10
9
18
14
17
11
16
22
21
35



A N E J O

123 Añejo (Organic)
7 Leguas Añejo
Arette Artesanal Añejo
Artenom Seleccion de 1146
Casa Del Sol Añejo
Casamigos Añejo
Cazadores Añejo
Cazcanes No. 7 Añejo
Cenote Añejo
Chamucos Añejo
Chinaco Añejo
Cincoro Añejo
Codigo 1530 Añejo
Corazón Añejo
Corralejo Añejo
Costa Añejo
Curamia Añejo
Don Abraham Añejo (Organic)
Don Fulano Añejo
Don Julio 1942
Don Julio Añejo
Dos Primos Añejo
El Jimador Añejo
El Mayor Añejo
El Tequileño Añejo
El Tesoro Añejo
Espolón Añejo
Fortaleza Añejo
G4 Añejo
Goza Añejo
Gran Centenario Añejo
Grand Mayan Extra Aged Añejo
Herradura Ultra Añejo
Komos Añejo
La Gran Señora Añejo
Mijenta Añejo
Milagro Añejo
Partida Añejo
Pueblo Viejo Añejo
Santanera Añejo
Siembra Azul Añejo
Siempre Añejo
Tapatio Añejo
Tequila Ocho Añejo
Tres Generaciones Añejo
Villa One Añejo

17
25
24
27
35
13
12
38
19
23
26
38
36
10
14
18
16
23
25
30
21
20
12
12
22
25
11
42
24
12
13
31
19
50
18
40
17
15
11
38
25
17
17
20
17
14

M E Z C A L

400 Conejos Añejo Mezcal
400 Conejos Cuishe Mezcal
400 Conejos Joven Mezcal
400 Conejos Reposado Mezcal
400 Conejos Tobalá Mezcal
Casa Maestri Joven Mezcal
Casamigos Joven Mezcal
Fidencio Classico Mezcal
Los Vecinos Espadín Mezcal
Los Vecinos Tobala Mezcal
Macurichos Espadin Mezcal
Mal Bien Espadin Mezcal
Mal Bien Zacate Limón Mezcal
Rey Campero Cuishe Mezcal
Rey Campero Espadín Mezcal
Rey Campero Tepeztate Mezcal
Sombra Joven Mezcal
Union Mezcal
Xicaru Añejo Mezcal
Xicaru Reposado Mezcal
Xicaru Silver Mezcal
Yuu Ball Maguey Espadín Mezcal

15
14
10
11
14
11
18
11
11
28
23
12
10
24
13
30
12
11
14
11
10
16

E X T R A  A N E J O

Arette Gran Clase Extra Añejo
Don Julio Última Reserva Extra Añejo
G4 Extra Añejo
Grand Mayan Ultra Aged
Fuenteseca Reserva 7yr Extra Añejo
Komos Extra Añejo
Rey Sol Extra Añejo
Volans Extra Añejo

50
100
105
60
75
100
90
105

Subject to availability. Individual pours are 2 oz. Flight pours are 1 oz. per classification.
Must be 21+ with proper ID to consume alcohol. Please drink responsibly.

F L I G H T S

T E Q U I L A

M E Z C A L

Don Fulano   30
Blanco, Reposado, Añejo

El Tesoro   36
Blanco, Reposado, Añejo

Mijenta   39
Blanco, Reposado, Añejo

Tapatio   21
Blanco, Reposado, Añejo

Subject to availability. Flight pours are 1 oz. per classification.

400 Conejos Mezcal    20
Joven, Tobalá, Cuishe

Rey Campero Mezcal    33
Espadín, Cuishe, Tepeztate


