

# SOLUNATEQUILA BAR

# BLANCO

123 Blanco (Organic)	13
7 Leguas Blanco	14
Arette Artesanal Fuerte Still Strengh	20
Arette Artesanal Suave Blanco	15
Arette Blanco	8
ArteNOM Selección de 1123 Blanco	20
AreNOM Selección de 1579 Blanco	19
Avion Silver	12
Casa Azul Blanco (Organic)	20
Casa Del Sol Blanco	17
Casa Maestri Blanco	17
Casamigos Blanco	15
Casamigas Jalapeño Cascahuin 48 Plata	15
Cascahuin 48 Plata Cascahuin Tahona Blanco	23 22
	10
Cazadores Blanco Cazcanes No.7 Blanco	21
Cazcanes No.9 Blanco	28
Cazcanes No.10 Still Stength	31
Cenote Blanco	13
Chamucos Blanco	18
Chinaco Blanco	16
Cimarron Blanco	9
Clase Azul Plata	30
Corazón Blanco	9
Corralejo Silver	11
Costa Blanco	12
Curamia Blanco	12
Código 1530 Blanco	12
Don Abraham Blanco (Organic)	14
Dobel Special Edition Maestro	12
Don Fulano Blanco	16
Don Fulano Fuerte (100 proof)	19
Don Julio Blanco	15
Don Julio Alma Miel	28
Dos Primos Blanco	15
El Jimador Silver	9
El Tequileño Blanco	19
El Tesoro Blanco	9
Espolón Blanco	9
Flecha Azul Blanco	15
Fortaleza Blanco	28
Fortaleza Still Strength	30
G4 Blanco	15
G4 108 Proof Blanco	20
Goza Blanco	10
Gran Centenario Plata	9
Grand Mayan Silver	21
Herradura Siver	12
La Gran Senóra Silver	15
Lalo Blanco	14
Lagrimas Plata	18
Mijenta Blanco	14
Mijenta Maestra Blanco	21
Milagro Silver	10
Partida Blanco	12
Santanera Blanco	25
Siembra Azul Blanco	19
Siempre Plata	11
Superbird Blanco	10
Tapatio 110pf Blanco	18 12
Tapatio Blanco	14
Tequila Ocho Blanco Teremana Blanco	9

Tres Generaciones Plata

**Volans Blanco** 

Yave Blanco

15

19

13

# REPOSADO

123 Reposado (Organic)	20
7 Leguas Reposado	17
Arette Artesanal Reposado	18
Arette Reposado	9
ArteNOM Seleccion de 1414	20
Avion Reposado	16
Casa Del Sol Reposado	20
Casa Maestri Reposado	19
Casamigos Reposado	16
Cascahuin Reposado	16
Cazadores Reposado	10
Cazcanes No. 7 Reposado	31
Chamucos Reposado	20
Chinaco Reposado	21
Cimarron Reposado	10
Clase Azul Reposado	39
Corazón Reposado	9
Corralejo Reposado	12
Costa Reposado	14
Curamia Reposado	14
Código 1530 Reposado	17
Don Abraham Reposado (Organic)	17
Don Fulano Reposado	19
Don Julio Primavera Reposado	35
Don Julio Reposado	17
Don Julio Rosado Reposado	35
Dos Primos Reposado	16
El Jimador Reposado	10
El Mayor Reposado	10
El Tequileño Reposado	10
El Tesoro Reposado	20
Espolón Reposado	11
Flecha Azul Reposado	17
Fortaleza Reposado	32
G4 Reposado	19
Goza Reposado	10
Gran Centenario Reposado	10
Grand Mayan Reposado	25
Herradura Reposado	10
Komos Rosado Reposado	37
La Gran Señora Reposado	16
La Gritona Reposado	13
Lágrimas Reposado	21
Mijenta Reposado	20
Milagro Reposado	12
Partida Reposado	14
Peligroso Reposado	10
Pueblo Viejo Reposdo	9
Siempre Reposado	18
Tapatio Reposado	14
Tequila Ocho Reposado	17
Teremana Reposado	11
Tres Generaciones Reposado	16
Volans Reposado	22
Volcan Reposado	21
Volcan XA	35

# CRISTALINO

Casamigos Cristalino	17
Don Julio 70 Cristalino	21
Komos Cristalino	40
Mijenta Cristalino	31



# SOLUNATEQUILA BAR

# ANEJO

123 Añejo (Organic)	17
7 Leguas Añejo	25
Arette Artesanal Añejo	24
Artenom Seleccion de 1146	27
Casa Del Sol Añejo	35
Casamigos Añejo	13
Cazadores Añejo	12
Cazcanes No. 7 Añejo	38
Cenote Añejo	19
Chamucos Añejo	23
Chinaco Añejo	26
Cincoro Añejo	38
Codigo 1530 Añejo	36
Corazón Añejo	10
Corralejo Añejo	14
Costa Añejo	18
Curamia Añejo	16
Don Abraham Añejo (Organic)	23
Don Fulano Añejo	25 25
Don Julio 1942	30
Don Julio Añejo	21
Dos Primos Añejo	20
El Jimador Añejo	12
El Mayor Añejo	12
El Tequileño Añejo	22
El Tesoro Añejo	25
Espolón Añejo	25 11
Fortaleza Añejo	42
G4 Añejo	42 24
Goza Añejo	12
Gran Centenario Añejo	
Grand Mayan Extra Aged Añejo	13
Herradura Ultra Añejo	31
	19
Komos Añejo La Gran Señora Añejo	50
	18
Mijenta Añejo	40
Milagro Añejo	17
Partida Añejo	15
Pueblo Viejo Añejo Santanera Añejo	11
•	38
Siembra Azul Añejo	25
Siempre Añejo	17
Tapatio Añejo	17
Tequila Ocho Añejo	20
Tres Generaciones Añejo	17
Villa One Añejo	14

Subject to availability. Flight pours are 1 oz. per classification.

Don Fulano 30 Blanco, Reposado, Añejo

El Tesoro 36 Blanco, Reposado, Añejo

Mijenta 39 Blanco, Reposado, Añejo

Tapatio 21

Blanco, Reposado, Añejo

# MEZCAL

**400 Conejos Mezcal 20** Joven, Tobalá, Cuishe

Rey Campero Mezcal 33 Espadín, Cuishe, Tepeztate

# EXTRA ANEJO

Arette Gran Clase Extra Añejo	50
Don Julio Última Reserva Extra Añejo	100
G4 Extra Añejo	105
Grand Mayan Ultra Aged	60
Fuenteseca Reserva 7yr Extra Añejo	75
Komos Extra Añejo	100
Rey Sol Extra Añejo	90
Volans Extra Añejo	105

# MEZCAL

400 Conejos Añejo Mezcal	15
400 Conejos Cuishe Mezcal	14
400 Conejos Joven Mezcal	10
400 Conejos Reposado Mezcal	11
400 Conejos Tobalá Mezcal	14
Casa Maestri Joven Mezcal	11
Casamigos Joven Mezcal	18
Fidencio Classico Mezcal	11
Los Vecinos Espadín Mezcal	11
Los Vecinos Tobala Mezcal	28
Macurichos Espadin Mezcal	23
Mal Bien Espadin Mezcal	12
Mal Bien Zacate Limón Mezcal	10
Rey Campero Cuishe Mezcal	24
Rey Campero Espadín Mezcal	13
Rey Campero Tepeztate Mezcal	30
Sombra Joven Mezcal	12
Union Mezcal	11
Xicaru Añejo Mezcal	14
Xicaru Reposado Mezcal	11
Xicaru Silver Mezcal	10
Yuu Ball Maguey Espadín Mezcal	16